
 

 

 

 

 
 
This leaflet lists organisations that will help 
you find information, activities and sport to 
enjoy.  
 
 
 
 
 

British Blind Sport help people with 
visual impairments. 
www.britishblindsport.org.uk.  

 
 
 
 
Cerebral Palsy Sport help people with 
cerebral palsy.  
www.cpsport.org.  
 
 
 
 

Dwarf Sports Association UK help people 
with restricted growth.  
www.dsauk.org.  

 

Easy Words and Pictures 

Accessible Sport for you 



 
 

The English Learning Disability Sports Alliance is a 
partnership between Mencap Sport and Special 
Olympics Great Britain.  
 
They work together to help people 
with learning disabilities. 
www.mencap.org.uk/sport and 
www.specialolympicsgb.org.uk. 

 
 
 
 

LimbPower help amputees and people with 
physical impairments. 
www.limbpower.com. 

 
 
 
 
UK Deaf Sport help people that are deaf 
and hard of hearing. 
www.ukdeafsport.org.uk.  
 
 
 
 

WheelPower help wheelchair users and 
people with physical impairments.  
www.wheelpower.org.uk.  

 
 


